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LIST OF PARTIES AND INTERVENORS 

SERVICE LIST 
 

 
Status Granted 

Document  
Service 

Status Holder 
(name, address & phone number) 

Representative 
(name, address & phone number) 

 
Applicant 

 
 
 
 

 
   E-Mail 

 

 
Homeland Towers, LLC & New 
Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC 

 
Daniel M. Laub, Esq. 
Christopher B. Fisher, Esq. 
Cuddy & Feder LLP 
445 Hamilton Avenue, 14th Floor 
White Plains, NY  10601 
(914) 761-1300 
(914) 761-5372 fax 
cfisher@cuddyfeder.com 
dlaub@cuddyfeder.com 

 
Jessica Rincon 
AT&T  
500 Enterprise Drive 
Rocky Hill, CT  06067-3900 
JR7293@att.com 
 
Vincent Xavier 
Homeland Towers, LLC 
22 Shelter Rock Lane, Bldg. C 
Danbury, CT  06810 
vlx@homelandtowers.us 
 

 
Party 

(Approved on 
9/4/14) 

 
   E-Mail 

 

 
Town of Cheshire 

 
Burton B. Cohen, Esq. 
Murtha Cullina LLP 
265 Church Street, 9th Floor 
New Haven, CT  06510 

bcohen@murthalaw.com 
 
Michael A. Milone 
Town Manager 
Town of Cheshire 
84 South Main Street 
Cheshire, CT  06410 
mmilone@cheshirect.org 
 
Neil Dryfe, Chief of Police 
Town of Cheshire 
500 Highland Avenue 
Cheshire, CT  06410 
ndryfe@cheshirect.org  
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Intervenor 
(Approved on 

10/2/14) 

 
   E-Mail 

 

 
Jennifer Arcesi 
226 Nob Hill Road 
Cheshire, CT  06410 
jarcesi@cox.net 

 

 

 
 

Intervenor 
(Approved on 

10/2/14) 

 
   E-Mail 

 

 
Gary Wassmer 
13 Worden Circle 
Cheshire, CT  06410 
wassmerg@gmail.com 
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